2011

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF In-Line World Championship DIV | Group C+D, MEN

I RO KEY PLAY-OFF ROUND QUARTERFINALS GAME 16
CHAMPIONSHIP

GAME SUMMARY
CEZRink2 THU23JUN2011  START TIME 19:00

HUN - RSA 4-2 (0-1, 0-0, 1-0, 3-1)

Spectators  Referee Referee
89 GLEISNER Alexander (SWE) KULOARO Tony (FIN)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIVS SOG PIM PPG SHG
1 0:1 22:6 6:23 3.0:0.0 0:0 0:0
2 0:0 8:11 11:8 0.0:0.0 0:0 0:0
3 1:0 4:9 10:4 0.0:1.5 0:0 0:0
4 31 2:9 12:3 1515 0:1 0:0
TOT 4:2 36:35 39:38 45:3.0 0:1 0:0
1st Period
Team Type . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 RSA 49 BOCKA - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 HUN 39 BALIZS B - Goalkeeper in
Goal 08:42 0:1 RSA  EQ 4 VALADASJ (1) 11 ASHWORTHI  Onlce HUN 3917182225
49 BOCK A RSA 49 4118996
Penalty 09:05 10:35 HUN 1.5min. 88 RAFAJA - Hooking
Penalty 10:08 12:05 HUN 1.5min. 8 KISS A - Hooking / start
serving at 10:35
2nd Period
3rd Period
Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 25:16 26:46 RSA 1.5min. 18 BIRRELLC - Holding
Goal 28:19 1:1 HUN  EQ 37 BONTOVICS M (2) 16 SZAPPANOSD Onlce HUN 39 4163757
RSA 49 4112196
4th Period
ET/Res . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 40:53 41:24 HUN 1.5min. 37 BONTOVICS M - Hooking
Goal 41:24 1:2 RSA  PP1 12 MARAIS A (49 9 DUPLESSISD Onlce HUN 39122125
94 MILLER G RSA 49 9121894
Goal 44:35 2:2 HUN  EQ 21 REVAKZ (@) 25 BORBAS G Onlce HUN 39 8122125
RSA 49 9182194
Goal 44:53 3:2 HUN  EQ 12 LENCSEST (1) 25 BORBAS G Onlice HUN 39 8122125
21 REVAK Z RSA 49 4112196
Penalty 45:15 46:45 RSA 1.5min. 12 MARAIS A - Tripping
Goal 46:55 4:2 HUN  EQ 57 ORBANA (4) 37 BONTOVICSM Onlce HUN 39 8253757
RSA 49 12 18 94 96
GK 48:00 HUN 39 BALIZS B - Goalkeeper out
GK 48:00 RSA 49 BOCK A - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : HUN - Hungary Team : RSA - South Africa
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
39 BALIZS Bence 22 20 48:00 49 BOCK Ashley 39 35 48:00
30 KISS Tamas 39 BERGER David

Game Statistics

Team : HUN (white)

Shots on Goal
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No Pos Name PIM OT Tot +/-

8F
12D
21D
88 F

4F
16 F
37D
57D

17F
18D
22F
25F

27F
30 GK
39 GK

TOTALS

KISS Akos
LENCSES Tamas
REVAK Zoltan
RAFAJ Attila

FEIL Arnold
SZAPPANOQOS David
BONTOVICS Marton
ORBAN Attila

FEKECS Norbert
KORDISZ Andras
PILCSIK Tamas

BORBAS Gergely

DANCSFALVI Norbert
KISS Tamas
BALIZS Bence

Head Coach : DOBOS Tamas

Team : RSA (black)

Shots on Goal

G A 1 2 3 4

0 0 15 1 3 1 3 8
1 0 0.0 0 2 1 3 6
1 1 00 0 1 0 1 2
0 0 15 0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0.0 0 0 3 0 3
0 1 0.0 0 3 0 2 5
1 1 15 0 1 1 1 3
1 0 0.0 1 1 0 1 3
0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0.0 2 0 0 0 2
0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 00 1 0 3 1 5
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0
4 5 45 6 11 10 12 39

+3
+2
+2

0

+1
+1
+2
+2

No Pos INETg[] G A 1 2 ] 4 OT Tot
9F DU PLESSIS David 0 1 2 0 0 1 3
12D MARAIS Andre 1 0 15 2 2 1 1 6 -1
18D BIRRELL Cameron 0 0 15 6 2 2 0 10 -2
94F MILLER Gareth 0 1 00 2 0 0 0 2 -2
4F VALADAS Joaquim 1 0 0.0 2 0 0 0 2 -1
11D ASHWORTH lan 0 1 00 4 2 0 1 7 -1
21F ENGELBRECHT Chris 0 0 0.0 1 0 1 0 2 -3
96 D WATSON David 0 0 0.0 4 2 0 0 6 -2
7D MAGMOED Deen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10F JEVONS Christopher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F VAN EECKHOVEN Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77F MATTHEWS Burton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19F LYON George 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89F JONES Trevor 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
39 GK BERGER David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 GK BOCK Ashley 0 1 00 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 4 3.0 23 8 4 3 38
Head Coach : SMITH Gavin
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
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PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total

TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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